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Description

In 1876 Estrella Damm opened their own brewery and created a beer that was adapted to suit the
Mediterranean climate. Lighter than central European beers that were designed for colder climates known as
Mediterranean lager.
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Additional Information

SKU

Description

Fat

of which saturates
Protein

Salt

ABV

Allergens
Ingredients
Brands

Size

Pack Size

Country of Origin

962053

In 1876 Estrella Damm opened their own brewery and

created a beer that was adapted to suit the

Mediterranean climate. Lighter than central European
beers that were designed for colder climates known as

Mediterranean lager.

0.0000

0.0000

0.3000

0.0100

5.4%

Cereals Containing Gluten

Water, Barley malt*, Rice, Hops

Estrella Damm
11gal
1

Spain & Islands
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