

## Estrella Keg

## **Product Images**



## **Description**

In 1876 Estrella Damm opened their own brewery and created a beer that was adapted to suit the Mediterranean climate. Lighter than central European beers that were designed for colder climates known as Mediterranean lager.

## Additional Information

SKU	962053
Description	In 1876 Estrella Damm opened their own brewery and created a beer that was adapted to suit the Mediterranean climate. Lighter than central European beers that were designed for colder climates known as Mediterranean lager.
Fat	0.0000
of which saturates	0.0000
Protein	0.3000
Salt	0.0100
ABV	5.4%
Allergens	Cereals Containing Gluten
Ingredients	Water, Barley malt*, Rice, Hops
Brands	Estrella Damm
Size	11gal
Pack Size	1
Country of Origin	Spain & Islands

